



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6985/2017

PUSHPA SAH

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Chinmaya K. Bhatt and Ms.
Amrita Pandey, Advocates with
petitioner in person.

versus

THE AIR FORCE SR SEC SCHOOL AND ORSRespondents

Through: Mr. Yeeshu Jain, ASC with Ms.
Jyoti Tyagi, Mr. Bhuwan Raj Seth
and Ms. Vishruti Pandey,
Advocates for R-2.
Ms. Bhanita Patowary, Advocate
for R-1 and R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

ORDER

%

16.10.2025

The matter could not be taken up for hearing due to paucity of
time.

List on 22.01.2026.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 16, 2025

UK